MIDDLE SCHOOL PM SCHOOL BUS RUNS UPDATED APRIL 15, 2025

School
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID

School
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID

Bus # Stop Time Stop Location

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Bus # Stop Time

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

03:21 PM
03:23 PM
03:24 PM
03:24 PM
03:26 PM
03:26 PM
03:26 PM
03:27 PM
03:29 PM
03:29 PM
03:31 PM
03:32 PM
03:33 PM
03:33 PM
03:34 PM
03:35 PM
03:35 PM
03:36 PM
03:37 PM
03:38 PM
03:39 PM
03:40 PM
03:41 PM
03:42 PM
03:43 PM
03:44 PM
03:45 PM
03:45 PM
03:46 PM
03:47 PM
03:48 PM
03:50 PM
03:50 PM
03:51 PM
03:52 PM
03:53 PM
03:53 PM
03:54 PM
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03:33 PM
03:34 PM
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03:36 PM
03:41 PM
03:45 PM
03:48 PM
03:49 PM

686 MINER ROAD

485 LYNDEN DR

437 LYNDEN DR

463 LYNDEN DR

5955 CASTLEHILL DR

5986 CASTLEHILL DR (ALT AM-M & F, PM EVERYDAY)
5994 CASTLEHILL DR

367 LOWELL DR

469 LASSITER DR

504 LASSITER DR

421 SANDHURST DR

429 LOWELL DR

451 LOWELL DR

487 LOWELL DR

WHITEFORD DR & LOCKLIE DR
475 LOCKLIE DR

493 LOCKLIE DR

457 LOCKLIE DR

441 LOCKLIE DR

DRVWY ON CASTLEHILL FOR 414 MINER ROAD
455 MINER ROAD

488 MINER ROAD

6023 HIGHLAND ROAD

5927 HIGHLAND ROAD

5635 HIGHLAND RD - ALT R,F
664 BISHOP ROAD

657 BISHOP ROAD

675 BISHOP ROAD

683 BISHOP ROAD

5649 HAWTHORNE DR

5620 HAWTHORNE DR

5531 RENEE DR

BISHOP ROAD & ROY ROAD
753 ESTHER ROAD

ESTHER ROAD & KENBRIDGE DR
5492 KENBRIDGE DR

5509 KENBRIDGE DR

790 BISHOP ROAD

Stop Location

6805 MAYFIELD RD-GATES MILLS TOWERS

6950 MAYFIELD ROAD (SOUTH SIDE PAST ST FRANCIS)
6712 STAFFORD DR

1621 WINDSOR DR

6778 STAFFORD DR

1612 WINDSOR DR

6734 LARCHMONT DR

6770 LARCHMONT DR

ENFIELD DR & LARCHMONT DR (WYNWOOD APTS)
6725 ENFIELD DR

6730 GATES MILLS BLVD

1970 SOM CENTER - ALTERNATE PER CALENDAR
6476 DUVAL ROAD

2020 SOM CENTER ROAD
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Bus # Stop Time

07 03:17 PM
07 03:17 PM
07 03:18 PM
07 03:18 PM
07 03:19 PM
07 03:19 PM
07 03:20 PM
07 03:21 PM
07 03:21 PM
07 03:23 PM
07 03:23 PM
07 03:24 PM
07 03:24 PM
07 03:24 PM
07 03:25 PM
07 03:26 PM
07 03:26 PM
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07 03:28 PM
07 03:28 PM
07 03:29 PM
07 03:29 PM
07 03:30 PM
07 03:32 PM
07 03:32 PM
07 03:33 PM
07 03:33 PM
07 03:33 PM
07 03:34 PM
07 03:34 PM
07 03:35 PM
07 03:35 PM
07 03:37 PM
07 03:38 PM
07 03:38 PM
07 03:40 PM
07 03:41 PM

Bus # Stop Time

14 03:22 PM
14 03:26 PM
14 03:26 PM
14 03:28 PM
14 03:29 PM
14 03:29 PM
14 03:30 PM
14 03:31 PM

2120 SOM CENTER ROAD

34950 DORCHESTER ROAD

1780 CARRIAGE PL

1830 WOODSTOCK ROAD

7200 MAYFIELD ROAD - RIGHT SIDE P/U
960 ANDREWS LANE

989 HILL CREEK LANE

1070 HILL CREEK LANE

Stop Location

6103 RIDGEBURY BLVD
6169 RIDGEBURY BLVD
1100 WASHINGTON BLVD
WASHINGTON BLVD & RIDGEBURY BLVD
1131 WASHINGTON BLVD
1187 WASHINGTON BLVD
1274 WASHINGTON BLVD
1345 WASHINGTON BLVD
1415 WASHINGTON BLVD
1389 LANDER ROAD

1446 LANDER ROAD

1279 LANDER ROAD

1307 LANDER ROAD

1340 LANDER ROAD

1222 LANDER ROAD

1112 LANDER ROAD

1127 LANDER ROAD

1151 SUNSET ROAD

1215 SUNSET ROAD

1275 SUNSET ROAD

1321 SUNSET ROAD

1378 SUNSET ROAD

1436 SUNSET ROAD

5977 MAPLEWOOD ROAD
MAPLEWOOD ROAD & ELMWOOD ROAD
1278 ELMWOOD ROAD
1297 ELMWOOD ROAD
1328 ELMWOOD ROAD
1165 ELMWOOD ROAD
1245 ELMWOOD ROAD
1104 ELMWOOD ROAD
1140 ELMWOOD ROAD
1107 BELROSE ROAD
1236 BELROSE ROAD
1291 BELROSE ROAD
5974 EDGEWOOD ROAD
LANDER ROAD & EDGEWOOD ROAD

Stop Location

6236 S APPLECROSS ROAD

6205 KENARDEN DR

6253 KENARDEN DR

236 GRAPPA FARM DR

266 GRAPPA FARM DR

OX RIDGE TRL & LEGACY DR
LONGSPUR ROAD & KENARDEN DR
6284 COLDSTREAM DR



MID 14 03:31 PM 6292 COLDSTREAM DR

MID 14 03:32 PM 6245 COLDSTREAM DR
MID 14 03:33PM 376 MINER ROAD

MID 14 03:37 PM 6213 DIANACT

MID 14 03:38 PM 357 MINER ROAD

MID 14 03:39 PM 317 MINER ROAD

MID 14 03:39 PM 322 MINER ROAD

MID 14 03:40 PM 291 MINER ROAD

MID 14 03:40 PM 6191 MAYPINE FAR BLVD
MID 14 03:41 PM 244 N LEGEND CT

MID 14 03:42 PM 244 E LEGEND CT

MID 14 03:43PM 283 ELEGEND CT

MID 14 03:44 PM 300 W LEGEND CT

MID 14 03:46 PM 339 ELEGEND CT

MID 14 03:47 PM 392 W ST ANDREWS DR
MID 14 03:49 PM 375 E KILBRIDGE DR
MID 14 03:52 PM 205 BURWICK ROAD
MID 14 03:52 PM 234 BURWICK ROAD
MID 14 03:54 PM 167 BURWICK ROAD
MID 14 03:55 PM 184 SKYE ROAD

MID 14 03:58 PM 329 E EDINBURGH DR
MID 14 03:59 PM 339 GLASGOW DR

MID 14 04:01 PM 363 E GLEN EAGLE DR
MID 14 04:02 PM 386 KIRKSHIRE CT

MID 14 04:05 PM 378 N STONEHAVEN DR
MID 14 04:07 PM 385 E GLENGARY CIR
MID 14 04:08 PM 387 W GLENGARY CIR
MID 14 04:09 PM 442 W GLENGARY CIR
MID 14 04:10 PM 452 DORNOCH LANE
MID 14 04:12 PM 388 MURFIELD DR

MID 14 04:13 PM  ABERDEEN DR & W INVERNESS DR
MID 14 04:14 PM  TURNBERRY LANE & PRESTWICK LANE
MID 14 04:15 PM 5500 TURNBERRY LANE
MID 14 04:20 PM 504 RANSOME ROAD
MID 14 04:22 PM 604 CHARLES PL

MID 14 04:22 PM 628 CHARLES PL

MID 14 04:23 PM CHARLES PL & BRENTWOOD CT
MID 14 04:24 PM 5380 HIGHLAND ROAD
MID 14 04:25 PM 5460 HIGHLAND ROAD
MID 14 04:25 PM 5520 HIGHLAND ROAD
MID 14 04:26 PM 5544 HIGHLAND ROAD
MID 14 04:26 PM 5552 HIGHLAND ROAD
MID 14 04:27 PM 5688 HIGHLAND ROAD
MID 14 04:27 PM 5852 HIGHLAND ROAD

School Bus# Stop Time Stop Location

MID 21 03:20 PM  CENTER "RIGHT AT SCHOOL" D.C. (DOOR #4)
MID 21 03:24 PM 6800 WILSON MILLS ROAD
MID 21 03:26 PM 6719 SANDALWOOD DR

MID 21 03:26 PM 6762 SANDALWOOD DR (ALT)
MID 21 03:27 PM 730 BUTTERNUT DR

MID 21 03:28 PM 6736 WALNUT DR

MID 21 03:28 PM 6743 WALNUT DR

MID 21 03:30 PM 741 KENWOOD DR

MID 21 03:31PM 6884 WILSON MILLS ROAD
MID 21 03:32 PM 705 ROBLEY LANE

MID 21 03:32 PM 721 ROBLEY LANE

MID 21 03:33 PM 662 ROBLEY LANE
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03:20 PM
03:21 PM
03:22 PM
03:23 PM
03:25 PM
03:26 PM
03:27 PM
03:30 PM

696 MEADOWOOD DR

6787 MEADOWOOD DR

6814 MEADOWOOD DR

6784 EASTGATE DR

827 HARDWOOD CT

853 HARDWOOD CT

865 HARDWOOD CT

781 VILLAGE CIR

7029 WILSON MILLS ROAD

7089 WILSON MILLS ROAD

700 ECHO DR

663 ECHO DR

HILLSIDE ROAD & RIVERVIEW ROAD
375 TIMBERIDGE TRL
TIMBERIDGE TRL & SADDLEBACK LANE
7910 BATTLES ROAD

350 COUNTY LINE ROAD

7940 SUGAR BUSH LANE

520 COUNTY LINE ROAD

RIVER ROAD & RIVER OAKS TRL
7469 SHERMAN ROAD

937 RIVER ROAD

Stop Location

6067 WILSON MILLS - ALT /WEEK
MAYFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (ALT STOP)
LYNFORD CIR & ROSE BLVD

959 ROSE BLVD

1008 ROSE BLVD

1023 STANWELL DR

912 STANWELL DR

839 CRANBROOK DR

MILLRIDGE ROAD & CRANBROOK DR
989 MILLRIDGE ROAD

909 MILLRIDGE ROAD

MILLRIDGE SCHOOL DRVWY @BRAINARD ROAD
1046 BRAINARD ROAD

956 BRAINARD ROAD

955 EASTLAWN DR

905 EASTLAWN DR

842 COLONY DR

880 COLONY DR

930 COLONY DR

995 COLONY DR

1045 COLONY DR

1076 COLONY DR

5661 RIDGEBURY BLVD

Stop Location

5815 WILSON MILLS ROAD
5767 WILSON MILLS ROAD
888 FORD ROAD

1007 FORD ROAD

1041 WEST MILL DR

995 WEST MILL DR

1012 OAKVIEW DR

5387 WILSON MILLS ROAD



MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID

School
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Bus # Stop Time

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

03:33 PM
03:33 PM
03:34 PM
03:35 PM
03:35 PM
03:36 PM
03:36 PM
03:37 PM
03:38 PM
03:39 PM
03:41 PM
03:43 PM
03:44 PM
03:45 PM
03:46 PM
03:47 PM
03:47 PM
03:48 PM
03:51 PM
03:52 PM

03:20 PM
03:21 PM
03:21 PM
03:22 PM
03:22 PM
03:23 PM
03:23 PM
03:24 PM
03:24 PM
03:25 PM
03:26 PM
03:26 PM
03:27 PM
03:27 PM
03:27 PM
03:28 PM
03:29 PM
03:29 PM
03:31 PM
03:32 PM
03:33 PM
03:34 PM
03:35 PM
03:37 PM
03:37 PM
03:38 PM
03:38 PM
03:38 PM
03:39 PM
03:41 PM
03:41 PM
03:42 PM
03:42 PM

762A FRANKLIN BLVD UNTIL 4/28/2025
NW COR FRANKLIN BLVD @ WILSON MILLS
763 FRANKLIN BLVD

702 FRANKLIN BLVD

712 FRANKLIN BLVD

647 RADFORD DR

658 RADFORD DR

639 DEWITT DR

605 DEWITT DR

605 CLINTON LANE

5496 CLINTON LANE

702 KENBRIDGE DR

738 KENBRIDGE DR

679 RADFORD DR

666 RADFORD DR (MON TUE)

632 STRUMBLY DR

658 STRUMBLY DR

597 STRUMBLY DR

5500 WILSON MILLS ROAD

5724 WILSON MILLS ROAD

Stop Location

1553 ALGIERS DR

1619 ALGIERS DR

1636 ALGIERS DR

6059 ASCOT ROAD
ASCOT ROAD & ALGIERS DR
1742 BELLINGHAM ROAD
WESTERHAM ROAD & BELLINGHAM ROAD
6090 WESTERHAM ROAD
6120 WESTERHAM ROAD
1742 ROSELAWN ROAD
1623 ROSELAWN ROAD
1714 ROSELAWN ROAD
1552 ROSELAWN ROAD
1582 ROSELAWN ROAD
1596 ROSELAWN ROAD
1562 CRESTWOOD ROAD
1646 CRESTWOOD ROAD
1653 CRESTWOOD ROAD
1779 ROSELAWN ROAD
6174 WESTERHAM ROAD
1717 CHELMSFORD ROAD
1725 SUNNINGDALE ROAD
1625 CHELMSFORD ROAD
1512 WOODHURST AVE
1537 WOODHURST AVE
1560 WOODHURST AVE
1573 WOODHURST AVE
1584 WOODHURST AVE
1612 WOODHURST AVE
1620 FRUITLAND AVE
1636 FRUITLAND AVE
1529 FRUITLAND AVE
1588 FRUITLAND AVE



School Bus# Stop Time Stop Location

MID 32 03:18 PM  RIDGEBURY BLVD & DUNFIELD ACC
MID 32 03:19 PM 6317 DUNFIELD DR

MID 32 03:20 PM 6265 ALDENHAM DR

MID 32 03:22 PM 1127 GENESEE AVE

MID 32 03:23 PM 1226 GENESEE AVE

MID 32 03:24 PM 1273 GENESEE AVE

MID 32 03:24 PM 1293 GENESEE AVE

MID 32 03:25 PM 1322 GENESEE AVE

MID 32 03:25 PM 1385 GENESEE AVE

MID 32 03:26 PM 1436 COMMONWEALTH AVE

MID 32 03:27 PM  COMMONWEALTH AVE & MAPLEWOOD ROAD
MID 32 03:28 PM 1262 COMMONWEALTH AVE

MID 32 03:28 PM 1287 COMMONWEALTH AVE - ALT M,W ONLY
MID 32 03:29 PM 1240 COMMONWEALTH AVE

MID 32 03:30 PM 1127 COMMONWEALTH AVE

MID 32 03:31 PM 1130 W MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:32 PM 1140 W MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:32 PM 1156 W MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:33PM 1239 W MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:33 PM 1299 W MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:34 PM 1374 W MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:35 PM 1430 W MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:36 PM 1420 E MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:36 PM 1432 E MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:37 PM 1269 E MINER ROAD (ALT 5 DAYS /)
MID 32 03:37 PM 1299 E MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:38 PM 1181 E MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:38 PM 1255 E MINER ROAD

MID 32 03:38 PM  FRANKLIN ROAD & E MINER ROAD
MID 32 03:40 PM 1316 WORTON BLVD

MID 32 03:41 PM 1377 WORTON BLVD

MID 32 03:41 PM 1411 WORTON BLVD

MID 32 03:42 PM 1406 WORTON BLVD

MID 32 03:42 PM 1431 WORTON BLVD

MID 32 03:43 PM 1389 ORCHARD HTS DR

MID 32 03:44 PM 1443 ORCHARD HTS DR

School Bus# Stop Time Stop Location

MID 36 03:20 PM  ROSE BLVD & RIDGEBURY BLVD
MID 36 03:21 PM 1137 IROQUOIS AVE
MID 36 03:22 PM 1166 IROQUOIS AVE
MID 36 03:22 PM 1196 IROQUOIS AVE
MID 36 03:23 PM 1226 IROQUOIS AVE
MID 36 03:23 PM 1280 IROQUOIS AVE
MID 36 03:24 PM 1300 IROQUOIS AVE
MID 36 03:24 PM 1320 IROQUOIS AVE
MID 36 03:24 PM 1346 IROQUOIS AVE
MID 36 03:25 PM 1341 IROQUOIS AVE
MID 36 03:27 PM 1341 EASTWOOD AVE
MID 36 03:27 PM 1451 EASTWOOD AVE
MID 36 03:28 PM 1273 EASTWOOD AVE
MID 36 03:28 PM 1336 EASTWOOD AVE
MID 36 03:29 PM 1212 EASTWOOD AVE
MID 36 03:29 PM 1259 EASTWOOD AVE
MID 36 03:30 PM 1165 EASTWOOD AVE
MID 36 03:32 PM 1436 SUMMIT DR

MID 36 03:33PM 1376 SUMMIT DR
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04:08 PM
04:09 PM
04:11 PM
04:11 PM

1223 SUMMIT DR

1127 SUMMIT DR

1149 SUMMIT DR

1100 SUMMIT DR

1115 MAYFIELD RIDGE ROAD
1157 MAYFIELD RIDGE ROAD
1157 MAYFIELD RIDGE ROAD
1297 MAYFIELD RIDGE ROAD
1354 MAYFIELD RIDGE ROAD
1412 MAYFIELD RIDGE ROAD
1366 BELROSE ROAD

1407 BELROSE ROAD

1416 BELROSE ROAD

1361 BELROSE ROAD

1383 RANCHLAND DR

1354 RANCHLAND DR

1367 RANCHLAND DR

1247 RANCHLAND DR

1311 RANCHLAND DR

1137 RANCHLAND DR

Stop Location

749 SOM CENTER ROAD
6687 WILDWOOD TRL

6798 BRAMBLEWOOD LANE
6858 BRAMBLEWOOD LANE
6808 WILDWOOD TRL

565 TIMBERLINE TRL

584 TIMBERLINE TRL

480 HICKORY HIL DR

491 HICKORY HILL DR

6799 HICKORY HIL DR

6823 HICKORY HIL DR
HICKORY HILL DR & WOODBINE CIR
BLUEBERRY CIR & HICKORY HIL DR
6761 METRO PARK DR

6543 HIGHLAND ROAD

580 MAGNOLIA CT ,44143
6191 HIGHLAND ROAD

6188 TOURELLE DR

6220 TOURELLE DR

6237 TOURELLE DR

6228 TOURELLE DR

464 LONGSPUR ROAD

502 LONGSPUR ROAD

6293 S APPLECROSS ROAD
509 S APPLECROSS ROAD
6196 S APPLECROSS ROAD
503 S APPLECROSS ROAD
483 LEVERETT LANE

399 LEVERETT LANE

381 LEVERETT LANE

369 MEDWAY ROAD

405 MEDWAY ROAD

434 MEDWAY ROAD

6292 N APPLECROSS ROAD
6356 HIGHLAND ROAD

6372 HIGHLAND ROAD
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03:19 PM
03:20 PM
03:21 PM
03:22 PM
03:23 PM
03:23 PM
03:26 PM
03:27 PM
03:28 PM
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03:31 PM
03:31 PM
03:31 PM
03:34 PM
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03:38 PM
03:40 PM
03:40 PM
03:42 PM
03:43 PM

GIESSE DR & BONNIE LANE

1273 GIESSE DR

1320 ORCHARD HTS DR

MAPLEWOOD ROAD & ORCHARD HTS DR
1246 ORCHARD HTS DR

1290 ORCHARD HTS DR - ALT PM M,T ONLY
1100 ORCHARD HTS DR

1166 ORCHARD HTS DR

1254 JACKIE LANE

1323 JACKIE LANE

6308 MAPLEWOOD ROAD (APTS, PEPWD & GG)
GOLDEN GATE BLVD & MAPLEWOOD ROAD
6356 MAPLEWOOD ROAD

1253 BONNIE LANE

1281 BONNIE LANE

1211 BONNIE LANE

1248 BONNIE LANE

1143 BONNIE LANE

1180 BONNIE LANE

1163 GOLDEN GATE BLVD

1193 GOLDEN GATE BLVD

1259 GOLDEN GATE BLVD

1301 GOLDEN GATE BLVD

1334 GOLDEN GATE BLVD

1340 GOLDEN GATE BLVD

1206 WORTON BLVD

1262 WORTON BLVD

FRANKLIN ROAD & WORTON BLVD

1147 WORTON BLVD

1187 WORTON BLVD

1130 WORTON BLVD

Stop Location

1511 PARKER DR

6624 RIDGEVIEW ROAD
1612 SOM CENTER ROAD
1643 PARKER DR

1607 PARKER DR

1631 PARKER DR

6624 WOODHAWK DR
6565 WOODHAWK DR
6501 WOODHAWK DR
6355 WOODHAWK (DRVWY @ FOX HOLLOW DR)
6343 WOODHAWK DR
6386 WOODHAWK DR
6400 WOODHAWK DR
6527 LONGRIDGE ROAD
6401 LONGRIDGE ROAD
6354 ASHDALE ROAD
6312 EASTONDALE ROAD
6395 EASTONDALE ROAD
6354 FAIRHAVEN ROAD
FAIRHAVEN ROAD & MARSHFIELD ROAD
6516 KINGSWOOD DR
6504 GATES MILLS BLVD
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MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID
MID

School
MID
MID
MID
MID
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42
42
42
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Bus # Stop Time

43
43
43
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Bus # Stop Time

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

03:43 PM
03:44 PM
03:46 PM
03:47 PM
03:49 PM
03:52 PM
03:52 PM
03:53 PM
03:54 PM
03:55 PM
03:55 PM
03:56 PM
03:56 PM
03:57 PM
03:58 PM
03:58 PM
04:00 PM
04:01 PM

03:19 PM
03:21 PM
03:24 PM
03:25 PM

03:21 PM
03:22 PM
03:22 PM
03:23 PM
03:23 PM
03:24 PM
03:25 PM
03:26 PM
03:27 PM
03:27 PM
03:28 PM
03:29 PM
03:30 PM
03:30 PM
03:31 PM
03:31 PM
03:32 PM
03:33 PM
03:33 PM
03:35 PM
03:35 PM
03:36 PM
03:37 PM
03:38 PM
03:39 PM
03:40 PM
03:41 PM
03:41 PM
03:42 PM

GATES MILLS BLVD & LONGRIDGE ROAD
6602 GATES MILLS BLVD

6577 GATES MILLS BLVD THUR PM ONLY
6487 GATES MILLS BLVD

31427 CEDAR ROAD

5971 ASHCROFT DR

6033 CATALANO DR

1712 GLADWIN DR

5922 ASHCROFT DR

1838 BEHAM DR

1868 BEHAM DR

ADENA LANE & CANTWELL DR
CANTWELL DR & FULHAM DR

1866 FULHAM DR

CANTWELL DR & DRAYTON DR
CANTWELL DR & EUSTON DR

ASCOT ROAD & LANDER ROAD

1541 LANDER ROAD

Stop Location

DRAKE APTS 1ST DRIVE (6507/6509/6511)
DRAKE APTS 3RD DRIVE (6501/6503/6505)
1608 WOODROW AVE

1521 WOODROW AVE

Stop Location

1515 TEMPLE AVE

1558 TEMPLE AVE

1627 TEMPLE AVE

1672 TEMPLE AVE

1692 TEMPLE AVE

1747 TEMPLE AVE

1778 LONGWOOD ROAD

1692 LONGWOOD ROAD

1545 LONGWOOD ROAD

1580 LONGWOOD ROAD

1528 LONGWOOD ROAD

1555 MAYFAIR BLVD

1601 HAWTHORNE DR (@APTS SIGN)
HAWTHORNE DR & MARNELL AVE
1666 HAWTHORNE DR

1709 HAWTHORNE DR - ALT PM 5 DAYS
1730 HAWTHORNE DR

5809 CIRCLE DR

MAYFAIR BLVD & CLIFFORD PL
5891 MARNELL AVE

MARNELL AVE & MAYFAIR BLVD
1690 BYRON DR

1718 BYRON DR

1718 GILBERT DR

MALLARD DR & MAYBERRY AVE
5949 MAYFLOWER AVE

1586 LANDER ROAD

MAYFLOWER AVE @ LANDER RD
LANDER ROAD & MAYLAND AVE
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Bus # Stop Time Stop Location

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
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47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

03:20 PM
03:21 PM
03:21 PM
03:24 PM
03:25 PM
03:25 PM
03:27 PM
03:27 PM
03:28 PM
03:28 PM
03:29 PM
03:29 PM
03:30 PM
03:30 PM
03:32 PM
03:33 PM
03:33 PM
03:35 PM
03:36 PM
03:36 PM
03:38 PM
03:39 PM
03:39 PM
03:40 PM
03:40 PM
03:42 PM
03:42 PM
03:44 PM
03:45 PM
03:46 PM
03:47 PM
03:48 PM
03:49 PM
03:50 PM
03:51 PM
03:53 PM
03:54 PM
03:54 PM
03:55 PM
03:58 PM
03:59 PM

1053 BARKSTON DR

902 BARKSTON DR

930 BARKSTON DR

949 BELWOOD DR

1044 BELWOOD DR

1061 BELWOOD DR

1008 LANDER ROAD

1054 LANDER ROAD

935 LANDER ROAD

975 LANDER ROAD

879 LANDER ROAD

MAYFIELD HS ACC & LANDER ROAD
840 LANDER ROAD

LANDER ROAD & WILSON MILLS ROAD
LANDER ROAD & WOODSIDE ROAD
BLAKLEY DR & GLOUCESTER DR
BLAKLEY DR & LANDER ROAD

BLAIR DR & STURBRIDGE DR

605 RUTLAND DR

621 RUTLAND DR

597 WILLIAMSBURG DR
WILLIAMSBUR DR & HANFORD DR
WILLIAMSBURG DR @ RUTLAND DR - ALT TH FRI
598 STURBRIDGE DR

STURBRIDGE DR & WILLIAMSBUR DR
612 GLOUCESTER DR

WILLIAMSBUR DR & GLOUCESTER DR
644 LANDER DR

BLAKLEY DR & JEFFERSON DR

612 JEFFERSON DR

CUL-DE-SAC @END OF WILLIAMSBURG DR
619 DAVIDSON DR

TRAVIS DR & DAVIDSON DR

698 MINER ROAD

792 MINER RD WEST SIDE BEFORE WILSON MILLS
873 WORTON PARK DR

HEMINGWAY ROAD & JOYCE ROAD
JOYCE ROAD & ROBIN CIR

6150 ROBIN CIR

NORMAN LANE & WOODLANE DR
6189 S WOODLANE DR



